Smart Solutions for a
Connected World.
(VoIP) platforms, with millions of ports currently
deployed. Based on the ADTRAN Operating
System (AOS), each ONT provides unmatched SIP
and MGCP interoperability with a host of major
soft-switch vendors, as well as integrated statistics
and tools that allow carriers to quickly and easily

+1 256 963 6300 fax
Ordering Information
 ADTRAN is an ISO 9001, ISO 14001,
and a TL 9000 certified supplier.
ADTRAN believes the information in this publication to be accurate as of publication date,
and is not responsible for error. Specifications subject to change without notice. ADTRAN
and Total Access are registered trademarks of ADTRAN, Inc. and its affiliates in the U.S. and
certain other countries. All other trademarks or registered trademarks mentioned in this
document are the property of their respective owners.
Total Access 372 GPON SBU Series
GPON SBU ONT
TL19.1270
ONT Model Housing Part number Application POTS GigE
Ports T1/E1 RF Video
Total Access 372 Splice 4287722G2 SBU 8 2 4 —
Total Access 372R Splice 4287722G4 SBU 8 2 4 1
Equipment	 Part #
ONT Cartridge Only (No Housing)
Total Access 372 SBU, 2ND GEN	 1287722G1
Total Access 372R SBU, 2ND GEN	 1287722G2
Housings and Spare Kits
NID, SBU STND        	 1187774G1
NID, SBU OPTITAP   	 1187775G1
Total Access 300 SBU Spares Kit, Qty 5	 1187700G2
GPON UPS CABLE, 50 FT	 1187732G1
SBU UPS, GPON	 1187735G1
Enclosures for Outdoor Units
n	Corning OptiTap™ mounting for pre-terminated
fiber cable
n	Slack storage tray